9:00am

9:15am

10:45am

10:55am

12:00
1:00pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

2014 Virginia Civics Summit

Civics Education Conference
House Room 3, Virginia State Capitol
Thursday, November 13, 2014

Chairman’s welcome and remarks
Delegate Richard L. Anderson

Analysis of the 2014 Mid-Term Elections
Dr. Robert Holsworth and Dr. Quentin Kidd

Break
Presentations by Civic Organizations

Project Citizen

National Center on State Courts
Street Law

Bill of Rights Institute

Colonial Williamsburg

What So Proudly We Hail

Up Close

YMCA

Foreign Policy Association
Jamestown-Yorktown Foundation

Lunch
Teachers meeting with Civic Organizations

L’Hermione Visit
Glen Hoptman, Education Consultant

Closing Thoughts
Paul Reagan, Chief of Staff to Governor McAuliffe

Closing Remarks
Delegate Richard L. Anderson



