## **2014 Virginia Civics Summit**

Civics Education Conference
House Room 3, Virginia State Capitol
Thursday, November 13, 2014

9:00am	Chairman's welcome and remarks  Delegate Richard L. Anderson
9:15am	Analysis of the 2014 Mid-Term Elections  Dr. Robert Holsworth and Dr. Quentin Kidd
10:45am	Break
10:55am	Presentations by Civic Organizations
	<ul> <li>Project Citizen</li> <li>National Center on State Courts</li> <li>Street Law</li> <li>Bill of Rights Institute</li> <li>Colonial Williamsburg</li> <li>What So Proudly We Hail</li> <li>Up Close</li> <li>YMCA</li> <li>Foreign Policy Association</li> <li>Jamestown-Yorktown Foundation</li> </ul>
12:00	Lunch
1:00pm	Teachers meeting with Civic Organizations
2:45pm	L'Hermione Visit  Glen Hoptman, Education Consultant
3:00pm	Closing Thoughts  Paul Reagan, Chief of Staff to Governor McAuliffe
3:30pm	Closing Remarks  Delegate Richard L. Anderson